
7

September

October

December

January
2
3
15
23

Last Day of Winter Break

School Resumes

MLK Day - No School
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EPHRATA SCHOOL DISTRICT

30

2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4  D i s t r i c t  C a l e n d a r

2023

2024

 School not in session

 All schools closed - 
Teacher professional learning

1st day of all student learning
 & last day of school High School Graduation

 

End of quarter

August

23-25 Teacher professional learning -
No School

28-29 School Orientation Days

1

4

25

13

November
1

7-9

10

22

23-24

End of first quarter

Student/Parent/Teacher
Conferences - K-12 = 1/2 Day

Veterans' Day - No School

Thanksgiving Early Release
No Tiger Cub Preschool

Thanksgiving Break

20-29 Winter Break

19 Presidents' Day - No School

6-8

29

Teacher professional learning -
No School

Student/Parent/Teacher
Conferences - K-12 = 1/2 Day
End of third quarter

1-5 Spring Break - No School

27
30
31

Memorial Day - No School

Last Day of Tiger Cub Preschool

High School Graduation

7 Last Day of School 
(Early Release)

1-HOUR LATE START
EVERY MONDAY

Ephrata School District does not discriminate in any programs or activities on the basis of sex, race, creed, religion, color, national origin, age, veteran or military status, sexual orientation, gender
expression or identity, disability, or the use of a trained dog guide or service animal and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups.

28

9

 

School Orientation Days

30 Teacher professional learning - 
No School

29

First Day & Last Day of 
Tiger Cub Preschool

Student/Parent/Teacher
Conferences - 1/2 days

 

First day of in-person instruction
grades 1-12

First day of Kindergarten

Labor Day - No School

First day of Tiger Cub Preschool

3 4 5 6
1

31

31

31 28 29

29 30 31

3 4 5

14

31

1st day of Kindergarten

30

21 Teachers return - No School

Teachers Return - No School

30


